a
cce
le
ro
m
e
te
rs

C
High Temperature Package
Ordering Information
CXL10HF1Z Z ± 10 ± 100 0.3-10,000
CXL10HF3 TRI ± 10 ± 100 0.3-10,000
CXL100HF1Z Z ± 100 ± 10 0.3-10,000
CXL100HF3 TRI ± 100 ± 10 0.3-10,000
OPTIONS
-AL High Temperature Package (see package drawing above)
Model               Axes Span (g) Sensitivity (mV/g) Bandwidth (Hz)
Document Part Number: 6020-0003-03 Rev A